
Attachment #1 
 

Revisions required to shift June meetings one week later 
 
The following changes will allow for a two week recess at the beginning of June. 
Meeting times, where not noted, will stay the same. 
 

● Cancel: Tuesday, May 26, Agenda Review Committee  
● Add: Tuesday, June 23, Agenda Review Committee  
● Move: Wednesday, June 10, Executive Committee to Monday, June 15 
● Move: Tuesday, June 9, Urban Planning Committee to Tuesday, June 16 
● Move: Friday, June 12, Community and Public Services Committee to 

Wednesday, June 17 
● Move: Monday, June 15, City Council to Monday, June 22 
● Adjust: Tuesday, June 16, Agenda Review Committee - 9:00 to 9:30 a.m. instead 

of 8:30 to 9:30 a.m. 
● Adjust: Tuesday, June 23, Agenda Review Committee - 8:30 to 9:30 a.m. instead 

of 9:00 to 9:30 a.m.  (to have the 1 hour Agenda Review Committee on a City 
Council Public Hearing day) 

● Move: Tuesday, June 16, City Council Public Hearing to Tuesday, June 23 
● Move: Wednesday, June 17, City Council Continuation and City Council 

(Non-regular) to Wednesday, June 24 
● Move: Monday, June 22, Executive Committee to Monday, June 29 
● Move: Tuesday, June 23, Urban Planning Committee to Tuesday, June 30 
● Move: Wednesday, June 24, Community and Public Services Committee, to 

Thursday, July 2 
● Move: Monday, June 29, City Council to Monday, July 6 
● Move: Tuesday, June 30, City Council Public Hearing to Tuesday, July 7 
● Move: Thursday, July 2, City Council Continuation to Wednesday, July 8 
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